Sunday, 16 July 2023

1B | 2A

Student Arrival

Gear & Rooms

Welcome Ceremony - 'Grandma'

Arrival Ceremony

Monday, 17 July 2023

Monday, 24 July 2023

1A 1B 2A 2B

Collaboration 1: Teams Day

Tuesday, 18 July 2023’

1B 2A

HWB 2 (CPR) and HWB 3 (First Aid)

Do Food Safely

Tuesday, 25 July 2023

1A | 1B | 2A

1B 2A

Leadership 1: Student Leadership_Committee Intro

Wednesday, 19'July 2023

Collaboration 3:
Bridge Building
and iLead 3

Expo Canoe
Skills Intro

1A | 1B | 2A | 2B

Intro to Laptops One Note, uEducateUs

Collaboration 3: Canoe
Bridge Building
and iLead 3 Intro

Thursday, 27 July 2023

LS 1: Foundation

Collaboration 3:  Collaboration 2: Foundation
Bridge Building

and iLead 3

iLead 1: iLead Intro

Friday, 21 July 2023

Friday, 28 July.

1B 2A
Surf 1 MTB 1

1B

Collaboration 3: Canoe
Bridge Building

and iLead 3 intro

Bushdance

Saturday, 22 July 2023

iAM Share

‘Saturday, 29 July 2023

| 1B | 2A

| 1B | 2A

Recharge Day

Student Le_d A_ctlwty_: 1A :

Term 3 SRC V2

Recharge Day

Spirit Spot (Basketball Court 4.25)

- Student Led Activity: 1B




Sunday, 30 July 2023

Sunday, 6 August 2023

1A | 1B 2A | 2B 1A [ 1B 2A 28
. s Resilience 1: ity 2: T - 3 " Resilience 1:
AM iLead 4: iShare 1 FOLImdation datio AM Resilience 1: Foundation Expo 1 lendation
PM PM Prep
DEARR DEARR
NIGHT NIGHT
Monday, 31 July 2023 Monday, 7 August 2023
1A 1B 2A 28 1A 18 2A 28
AM ; 2 AM MTB 2 Expo 1: iReflect Expo 1
PM PM MTB 2 Prep
Expo 1
DEARR DEARR
NIGHT a I:'.’:ai'___k's'rﬁ/ictor,ié‘;G'U_ést-ES'p'egl_%é'r NIGHT z gjas
Tuesday, 1 August 2023 _ Tuesday, 8 August 2023
1A 1B 2A 28 1A 1B 2A 2B
AM Expo 1 Surf 2 Expo MTB 2 AM
; 01 &4 at Cape Conra Expo 1
PM Prep Skl“S Surf 2 PM
Expo 1
DEARR DEARR
NIGHT i NIGHT iReflect 1 Catch Up
‘Wednesday, 2 August 2023 Wednesday, 9 August 2023
1A 1B 2A 28 1A 1B 2A 2B
AM Expo 1 0 Expo AM [iLead 5: iPlan Surf 3 | Expo 1: iReflect
A Expo 1
PM Prep Skills PM Surf 2
Expo 1
DEARR DEARR
NIGHT NIGHT Brooke Johnston Vic POL Start at 7pm
Thursday, 3 August 2023 Thursday, 10/August 2023 .
1A 1B 2A 28 1A 28
AM AM iLead & Expo 1: iReflect
Expo 1 Expo 1 0 1 &4 at Cape Conra T -
PM PM e iLead 5: iPlan
DEARR DEARR
NIGHT | Catch Up Student Led Activity NIGHT atitude Letter Catch Up
Friday, 4 August 2023 Friday, 11 August 2023
1A 1B 2A 2B 1A 1B 2A 28
o iLead 6:
AM 0 Expo 1 D2 Foundation | Surf 3 AM Share 2 Surf3 |MTB 3: Day
PM | Expo 1:iReflect Surf 2 PM Surf 3 lli"f::u! Gl 5 _:mat?}\jl Bike
DEARR DEARR
NiGHT (GBI ]| Catch Up iReflect 1 NIGHT Student Led Activity
Saturday, 5 August 2023 = Saturday, 12 August 2023
1A 1B | 2A | 28 1A | 1B 2A 2B
AM SUP Recharge Day AM Recharge SUP Recharge
PM  |Recharge Day SuP Recharge Day PM Recharge Day SUP
DEARR Spirit Spot (Basketball Court 4.25) DEARR Spirit Spot (Basket Ball Court 4.25)
NIGHT I Student Led Activity: 2A Student Led Activity 2B

NIGHT

Term 3 SRCV2




Sunday, 13 August 2023
1B

1A

Expo 2 Prep

Catch Up

2A

‘Sunday, 20/ August 2023
| 1B | 2A

Leadership2

VW

Team Refocus

Monday, 14 August 2023
1B

LS3

H&W 4: MHFA

2A 2B

Monday, 21 August 2023
1B 2A

iLead 6: iShare 2

iLead 7: iFocus

Empathy 1:
Foundation

Enviro 2 Enviro 2

iReflect 2

e

it

iReflect 2

Tuesday, 22 August 2023

uesday, 15 August 2023
1B

2A |

| 1B 2A

Expo 2
Prep

Caving

Caving

Expo 2

Student Led Activity

Wednesday, 16 August 2023

StudentlLed

Expo 2 Review iLead Catch Up

Wednesday, 23 August 2023

1A

1B

2A

Expo 2

Expo 2

Expo 2 Review

MTB 3:
Day Bike

EM 3: Workshops

EM 2: Foundation 585

Social Thinking Games

riday, 18 August 2023

1B

2A

Expo 2

Expo 2
Prep

Saturday, 18 Au

Rock. Leaf , Stick Ceremony

iLead Catch Up

Expo 2 Review

Saturday, 26 August 2023

1A

| 1B

gust 2023
g| 2A

1A [ 1B | 2A

VW

Recharge Day

Spirit Spot (Basket Ball Court 4.25)

Term 3 SRCV2

Student Led Activity




_Sunday, 27 August 20231 —

1A | 1B | 2A | 28

iLead 8: iReturn 1 iLead 12: iPlan 2
Duck Production Committee Actions2

Vision Boards

‘Monday, 28 August 2023 [ ‘Monday, 4 September 2023
1A [ 1B | 2A 1A | 1B 2A [ 2B
iLead 9 & iLead 10 iLead 13: iShare 3

Raft Building

iLead 14: iApply

Leadership 3: Leadership Options What's Next?

Tuesday, 5 September 2023
1A [ 1B 2A [ 2B

mALNE iLead 13: iShare 3
' Raft Building
Leadership Guest Speaker iLead 14: iApply

Leadership Guest Speaker iLead 15

_Wednesday, 6'September 2023
1A 1B [ 2A

Beach Olympics

ATOSS/ OneNote/Personal Organisation

__ Friday, 8 Septem
1A | 1B
Gear Return & Pack Up
Te re

DVD:Soul Surfer (Resilience) 7pm start Departure Ceremony

_Saturday, 2 September 2023 _Saturday, 9 September 2023
1A | 1B [ __2A 1A | 1B | 2A

Recharge Day Departure Day

Spirit Spot (Basketball Court 4.25)
Student Led Activity

Term 3 SRCV2



